
Dept
Module 

Code
Credits

CM CM1111 2.5 Online lectures

IN1101 4

IN1311 3

IN1321 2.5

IN1611 2.5

IN1901 4

IDS IS1011 3

1LH01A 1LH02A 2LH01A 3LH02A 3LH01A 4DL01 4LH01A 0LH02A 0LH01A 1LH03A 2LH02A 2LH03A 

LAB1 LAB2 LAB3 LAB4 LAB5 LAB6  LAB 7 LAB 8 AI LAB Lab 30B
HPC 
Lab

4.30 - 5.30

IN1311 L G2

IN1311 L G4

IN1611

IN1901

CM1111 T

IN1101 L

10.30 - 11.30 IS1011
G4

IS1011 
G6

IN1311 L G1

IN1311 L G3

IS1011
G2

11.30 - 12.30

1.15 - 2.15

3.30 - 4.30

12.30 - 1.15

2.15 - 3.15

Fundamentals of Mathematics Dr.(Ms) Piyatilake I.T.S

IT

Programming Fundamentals Dr. Wijesiriwardana C.P.

Mr. Sudantha B.H.

Multimedia Technologies

Digital System Design

Computer Organization

Dr. Premaratne S.C.

Module Title Lecturer

Faculty of Information Technology
Timetable B21L1S1 BScHons (IT)

01/08/2022 - 13/11/2022

SATURDAYTIME MONDAY TUESDAY FRIDAYWEDNESDAY THURSDAY

Dr. Ranathunga L.

5-Dec-22

English

Mr. Sudantha B.H.

Ms. Wijetunge W.A.S.N.

Microcontroller Based Application 
Development Project

Guest Talk

Union Hour

IN1311 L G6

IN1611 L
IN1101

IN1311 L G5
IS1011

A
IS1011 

B
IS1011 

C

IS1011 
G5

IS1011
G1

IN1321 L

IS1011
G3

ERP System Lab Electronic & Embedded System Lab Behavioral Science Lab  Data Science Lab

Class Rooms & Labs allocation

MAC Lab  Network Lab

4LH02A

Hardware Lab 1 Hardware Lab 2

9.15 - 10.15
8.15 - 9.15

IN1311 IN1321 CM1111


